
CK-Ⅱ 영국단기어학연수 프로그램 일정표
DAY & DATE TIME ACTIVITY

July 13 (Wed) Incheon - London

July 14 (Thu)

09:00-09:00 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-12:00 Placement Test

12:00–12:30 Early Lunch

13:00-18:00 Educational Trip: Windsor

19:30 Free time / Movie

July 15 (Fri)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-12:00 Classes

12:15 Group Photos

15:30 Shopping Bracknell/Sport

19:30 Experimence: Breakthrough

July 16(Sat)

09:30-11:00 Table Talks

11:15 Church Services

15:00 Light Bearers

19:30 Vespers

21:00 Talent Auction

July 17 (Sun)
09:00-18:00 Educational Trip: Oxford

18:00 BBQ & Games

July 18 (Mon)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Sport/free time

19:30 English Grand Slam

July 19 (Tue)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Sport/free time

16:00 Book Club

19:30 Twisted Olympics

July 20 (Wed)

09:00 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Preparation for NGT

19:30 Newbold’s Got Talent (NGT)

July 21 (Thu)
09:00-18:00 Educational Trip: London

19:30 Board Games and soup

July 22 (Fri)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Sport/gym/free time

20:00 Experimence: Breakthrough



* 상기 일정은 현지 및 운영기관의 사정에 의해 변경될 수 있습니다.

July 23 (Sat)

09:30-11:00 Table Talks

11:15 Church Services

15:00 Art of Memory

19:30 Vespers

20:00 Love cafe

July 24 (Sun)
09:00-18:00 Educational Trip: Brighton

18:00 Movie night

July 25 (Mon)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Preparation for International Night

19:30 International Night

July 26 (Tue)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-12:00 Classes

13:30-23:59 Educational Trip: London

July 27 (Wed)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Sport/free time

17:00 SABBATH PLANNING

19:30 Ice-Skating

July 28 (Thu)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

15:30 Sport/free time

19:30 Games Evening

July 29 (Fri)

09:00-09:30 Assembly & Meditation

09:30-15:00 Classes

18:00 Banquet & Certificate ceremony

July 30 (Sat)

09:30-11:00 Table Talks

11:15 Church Services

15:00 Walk/Preparation for concert

19:30 Concert

July 31 (Sun)
09:00-18:00 Educational Trip:: destination TBC

19:30 Goodbye Party

August 1 (Mon) Departure from London

August 2 (Tue) Arrival to Incheon

Sunday-Friday Meal Times   Saturday Meal Times

Breakfast : 07:45 – 08:30
Lunch    : 12:45 – 13:15     
Supper   : 18:00 – 18:30

Breakfast : 08:30 – 09:30
Lunch    : 12:30 – 13:15
Supper   : 18:00 – 18:30


